Pneumotic & hydroulic equipment

I

I

I

I

I

. Chort recorders

. Thermocouples

. Tronsducers & tronsmitters

. Flowmelers

TEST CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 7
Inslrumenl:
Monufocfurer:
Seriol Number:
Ronge

Cusfomer:
Address:

Dote Of Colibrolion:
Iest Equipment Used:

Trqceoble To:

Tesl Incremenfs In:
Accurocy
Borometric Pressure

ii;3' GNW I nstrumentqlion
A division oi Gouges North Wesl Lil

l0l A Sefton Street
Southport

PR8 sDD

tel :  01704 536 010
fox: Ol 704 548 028

emoil:  soles@gnw.co.uk
web: www.gnw.co.uk

63mm Compound Gouge
Gouges Norlh Wesl ltd
78487 /004
-5 to +60 cm/H20

Viomed Ltd
Keighley

2l Sepfember 2017
Druck DPI 601 Seriol No: 5132/9'l-'a
Notionol Slondords vio cerlificote no: lNT002
cm/H20
t'1.6%
I011mbor Humidlty 58%

Using Test Equipmenf troceoble to Notionol or Internotionol Stondords, we confirm the uncertointies of
meosurement ore of o confident probobilily of not less than g5%. The uncertointy of error hos been
colculoted using o formulo (KEx2 = Known Errors x 2).

Authorised Signoture Z-),( A-<

Applled Tesl Volue Acfuol Reodlng
BEFORE Adjustmenl

Acluol Error EEFORE
Adjuslment

Acluol Reqdlng AFTER
Adlusfment Enor AFTER Adjustmenl

-5.0 -4.9 +0.1 N/A N/A
0.0 0.0 0.0 N/A N/e
20.0 20.1 +0.1 N/A N/A

40.0 39.2 -0.8 N/A N/A

60.0 60.6 +0.6 N/A 1.1/A

Condilions ot cerfificof ion
Units received for cert i f icot ion ONLY wil l  be inspected for col ibrot ion ONLY
underfoken. Gouges North West Ltd does nol occept responsibi l i ty for foi lure
repoired by Gouges North Wesl Ltcj wi l l  remoin covered by usuol worronties.

- NO inspection of the unit internols wil l  be
ofier despolch from our works. Unils new or

@ tlt'-Tty
Thermomelers & pressure gouges
Electronic instrumenlotion
Tesl equipmenl & colibroiion
Scoles, bolonces & weights
Pneumolic & hydroulic equipmenl

I

I

I

I

I

. Chort recorders

. Thermocouoles

. Tronsducers & tronsmitters

[…]

te l :  0 l  704 536 010
fox: 0l 704 548 O28

emoil;  soles@gnw.co.uk
weo: www.onw.co.uK

TEST CERTI FICATE N UMBER: 7 8487 /009
63mm Compound Gouge
Gouges Norlh West Ltd
78487/OO9
-5 fo +60 cm/H2O

Viomed Ltd
Keighley

2l September 2017
Druck DPI 601 Seriol No: 5132/91-1
Nolionql Stondords vio certificole no: lNT002

cm/H20
!'1.6%
I01 l  mbor Humidlty 58%

Using Test Equipment troceoble to Notionol or Internotionol Stondords, we confirm the uncertointies of
meosuremenf ore of o confident probobilily of not less than 95%. The uncertointy of error hos been
colculoted using o formulo (KEx2 = Known Errors x 2).

Authorised Signoture Zil U-<
Condilions ot cerfif icotion
Ur.t i ls receiveci for cert i f icot ion ONLY wil l  be inspected for ccrl ibrol ion ONLY - NO inspection of t l re urr i t  interncl ls wi i l  be
undertoken Gouges North West Ltd does noi crccept responsibi l i ty for foi lure ofter despolch from our works. Uniis new or
repoired by Gouges North Wesl Ltd wii l  renroin covered by Ltsucrl  worrontles.

Applied Tesl Volue Actuol Reoding
BEFORE Adjusfmenl

Acluol Enor BEFORE
Adjustment

Acluol Reoding AFIER
Adjusfment Enor AFTER Adjustmenl

-5.0 -5.3 -0.3 N/A N/A

0.0 0.0 0.0 N/A N/A
20.o 20.1 +0.1 N/A N/A
40.0 39.9 -0.1 N/A N/A
60.0 60.4 +0.4 N/A N/A

@ :llftiy
Thermometers & pressure gouges
Eleclronic instrumeniotion
Test equipmenl & colibrotion
Scoles, bolonces & weights
Pneumotic & hydroulic equipmenl

T

I

I

I

I

. Chorl recorders

. Thermocouples

. Tronsducers & tronsmilters

. Flowmeters

33' GNW I nslrumeniqtion
A division oi Gduges Norlh Wesl Ltd

l01A Sef ton Street
Southport

PR8 5DD

tel :  0 l  204 536 010
fox: Ol 704 548 028

emoil:  soles@qnw.co.uk
web: www.onw.co.uk

TEST CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 78487 /010
lnstrument:
Monufocturer:
Seriol Number:
Ronge

Customer:
Address:

Dote Of Colibrolion:

Test Equipment Used:
Troceoble Io: